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I-E-

Peter's pecker picked another (2)

2 3 pepper

Peter's 4. (5)

®e_ ) bearing
(®)____ pepper

Why

Meeting John at Dale's Junior, Winked an eye,

And (9) a finger

Meeting John at Dale's Junior, Winked an eye,

And (10) a finger

Why

A former cop, undercover, just got shot, now recovered

A (11) cop, undercover, (12) got
shot, now recovered

Why

Fighting crime with a (13) Lois Lane, Jimmy
Carter

Fighting crime with a partner Lois Lane, Jimmy Carter
W00 w00 W00 WOO W00 W00 W00 W00 Woo wow!!!
I-E-A-I-A-1-O

I-E-A-I-A-1-O

WHY!!

As we light up the sky!!

Peter's pecker picked another pickle (14)

pussy pepper

Peter's (15) (26)

pickle bearing pussy pepper

Why

Meeting John at Dale's Junior, Winked an eye,

another

And point a finger

Meeting John at Dale's Junior, (17)
And (18)
Why

A former cop, undercover, just got shot, now recovered

an eye,

a finger

A former cop, undercover, just got shot, now recovered
Why

Fill in the gaps

Fighting (19) with a (20)
Lane, (21) Carter
Fighting crime (22) a partner (23)
Jimmy Carter

W00 w00 W00 W00 W00 WOO WOO W00 W00 wow!!!
I-E-A-I-A-1-O

I-E-A-I-A-I-O

WHY!!

As we light up the sky!!
I-E-A-I-A-1-O

I-E-A-I-A-1-O

WHY!H!

And we light up the sky!!
Mind delusions Acquainted
Bubbles Erotica

Plutonium Wedding Rings
Icicle Streatchings

Bicycle Shoestrings

One Flag, (24)

Painting The Paintings Of The Alive!!
I-E-A-I-A-1-O
I-E-A-I-A-1-O
WHY!

As we (25)
I-E-A-I-A-I-O
I-E-A-I-A-I-O
WHY!

As we (26)

but one

up the sky!!

up the sky!!
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Sub

. pickle

. bearing
. pussy

. pecker
. picked
. another
. pickle

. pussy

. point

. point

. former
just
partner
bearing
pecker
picked
Winked
point
crime
partner
Jimmy
with
Lois
Flaggy
light
light

Fill in the gaps
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